LACELA

Product:Marble Cutter

Art. No. 251112

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.9




LACELA

Product:Marble Cutter

Art.No. 251112

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
I [FEARERFEME X 1-LH Bolt M6X 1-LH 10801008207 1| 45 |HmirE Cord Sleeve 10801008217 1
2 |AMERR Out Flange 10801008194 1 46 |HLZEER Cord Anchor 10801008218 1
3 | Inner Flange 10801008195 1| 47 |HJEZE2X0.75 Cord 2X0.75 10602006007 1
4 |opE 0 Ring 10102003249 1| 48 [Hi4E Brush Holder 10801008219 2
5 |4 Output Spindle 10801008189 1 49 | HLk| Carbon Brush 10801008202 2
6 |BREEAX5X12. 2 Woodruff Key 4X5X12.2 (30601014 1 | 50 [hd= Brush Holder Cover 10801008220 2
T 7S HSRIERRMS X 20 Bolt M5X20 30209045 2 | 51 |FRF Wrench 10801008221 1
8 |FikIE S Spring Washer 5 30401011 4 | 52 |EfARF Socket Wrench 10801008222 1
9 |HiE Front Cover 10801008193 1
10 |4ti Paper Pad 10801008213 1
11 PR Flat Washer 30403199 1
12 |%h7&6201 Bearing 6201 30103079 1
13 LA 3t 1 Pl 32 Circlip for Hole 32 30302014 1
14 | KRtk Big Gear 10801008190 1
15 %l st 2 Pl 12 Circlip for Shaft 12 [30301023 1
16 |%li7&606 Bearing 606 30103168 1
17 |y Gki%) Trademark for Gear Box [20402007171 1
18 |3k5% Gear Box 10801008192 1
19 |0%4[E 25X 2 0 Ring 25X2 10801008199 1
20 7N A IERRG Nut M6 30501103 1
21 |/ Small Gear 10801008191 1
22 |%hK629 Bearing 629 30103115 1
23 |Bikh Dust Pad 30403198 1
24 |¥:T Armature 10801008204 1
25 |MeHL 44} Insulating Washer 10801008214 1
26 |%h7&608 Bearing 608 30103045 1
27 & E Bearing Sleeve 10801008198 1
28 |HHA e Air Deflector 10801008215 1
29 |HBUZETST5X 65 Screw ST5X65 30202078 2
30 T Stator 10801008203 1
31 | RISLBEEIMS  [Screw M5 30207106 1
32 [JEAR Baseplate 10801008188 1
33 |AHEIE SR AFTMEX 10 [Screw M5 X 10 30207107 1
34 |FFK /NI Small Hat for Switch 10801008200 1
35 | T fandle Cover 10801008209 1
36 |FFEKIE Big Hat for Switch 10801008201 1
3T Pk Switch 10801008206 1
38 [Hl5E Housing 10801008208 1
39 | BURETST4X 16 Screw ST4X 16 30202113 7
40 | B K Nameplate 20302007641 1
41 | EEEEZETM5 X 35 |Screw M5X 35 30201084 3
42 |FEbr (HL5E) Teademark for Housing [20402007172 1
43 |FHHE Cylindrical Sleeve 10801008216 1
44 |MEIEIZETME X 25 Screw M6X25 30204011 1

Version No

Enable Time

2022.9




	251112爆炸图
	251112爆炸图清单

